
Weanlings & Yearlings  
The Camp Town Lady	 Jeff Givens	 Joann Dowell	
 
Model  
Trigger Treat		  Jeff Givens	 Joann Dowell
It’s My Moment		  Jessica Bailey	 Joann Dowell	
 
Two Year Old Amateur Mare Or Gelding 
Jose’s Beyonce		  Jackie Whatley	 Jackie Whatley
Full Back			   Bob Lawrence	 Bob Lawrence
Watchful Storm		  Sharon Pittman	 Gene Davis	
 
Adult Amateur Ponies
A Savannah Delight		  Jackie Whatley	 Jackie Whatley
I’m Uncle Kracker		  Haley Lane	 Jones & Lane
 
Park Pleasure Open  
Scores Heartbreaker		  Victor Haley	 Kathy Owen & Double Springs Farm
Miss Armani		  Rick Carl		  Kathleen Nitabach	
 
Open Specialty
Pusher’s Macho Delight Tr	 Bill Cantrell	 Mr & Mrs Larry Few
Rio Lobo 7HF		  Winky Groover	 Jack & Lillian Bolozky
 
Amateur 50 & Over  
Trouble On The Line		  Tom Morgan	 Hannah Mccurdy
 
Amateur Four Year Old Mares & Geldings 
Jack Pot Cash		  Henry Metcalf	 Henry Metcalf
Chrome Sister		  Haley Lane	 Haley Lane
Jose’s The First Lady		  Maisie Mcswain	 Maisie Mcswain
Just Say Ole		  Linda Scrivner	 Linda Scrivner
Latin Jazz			   Paula Cash		 Paula Cash
 
Amateur 15.2 & Under  
I’m Breakin Bad		  Dr John Odum	 John & Amanda Odom
Razzamatazz Jazz		  Jerri Alberti	 Les & Jerri Alberti
Ecstatic			   Sarah Moersch	 Rolling Hills Farm & Moersch
Sweep The Cash		  Aimee Goodson	 Wanda Goodson
 
Trail Pleasure English  
The Neon Miss Deion		 Kathy Nitabach	 Kathy Nitabach
Coolest Girl In Town		  Maggie Moore	 Leek & Moore
I’m Hank Williams		  Jessica Bailey	 Jessica Bailey
BDF Rock Landford		  Loyd Black	 Loyd Black
DC Nine			   Johnny Paul	 Johnny & Susan Paul	
 
Amateur Four Year Old Stallions   
Command On Parole		  Sheryl Crawford	 Crawford Colts
Ninos Category Five		  Sarah Moersch	 Rolling Hills Farm & Moersch
	
Trail Pleasure Youth  
Suiza			   Allison Thorson	 Allison Thorson	
 Amateur Three Year Old Stallions  
Amped			   Rhonda Major	 Dr W S & Gloria Warr	
 
Park Performance Amateur  
Frontgate			   Sheila Groover	 Winky & Sheila Groover
Landshark			  Haley Lane	 Jones & Lane
Dos Equis			   Allison Thorson	 Thorsport Inc
Sound Of Jazz		  Lindy Rogers	 Lindy Rogers
 
Two Year Old Amateur Stallions   
Five Star’s Jazzman		  Henry Metcalf	 Henry Metcalf
Reservation On Line		  John Odom	 John & Amanda Odom
Titleist Top Flight		  Aimee Goodson	 Wanda & Aimee Goodson
 
Gentlemens Specialty  
Special Ultra Copy		  Bobby Mixon	 Bobby & Linda Mixon
Pusher’s Redemption		  Mark Powell	 Dee Cantrell
I’m John Bull		  Josh Poole		 Kline & Dot Wheless	
 
Trail Pleasure Western  
I’m Hank Williams		  Jessica Bailey	 Jessica Bailey
Ferdinand			   Maggie Moore	 Leek & Moore
The Neon Miss Deion		 Kathy Nitabach	 Kathy Nitabach
 
Youth Ponies  
Roll The Gold		  Allison Thorson	 Thorsport Inc
Move Over		  Kaity Hayes	 Brandon Hayes
 Amateur Ladies Specialty  
Command & Control		  Sheryl Crawford	 Crawford Colts
My Poker Face		  Joanne Frank	 Fred & Joanne Frank

I’m Rocky Balboa		  April Mealor	 April Mealor
First Line			   Haley Lane	 Jones & Lane
 
Show Pleasure Open Specialty
A Final Call		  Dickie Scrivner	 Wanda Goodson
Braddock			   Bill Cantrell	 Jones & Lane	
 
GWHEA Members Only Specialty  
Splashy Ritz		  Dalia Smith Harr	 Monty Veazey
Jose’s Dixie Gold		  Carol Brown	 Sonny & Carol Brown
Rumble At The Ritz		  Josh Poole		 Kline & Dot Wheless
Harley Com		  Lindy Rogers	 Lindy Rogers
 
Amateur Three Year Old Mares & Geldings  
Atonement			  Sharon Pittman	 Gene Davis
Keep Your Cash		  Sheryl Crawford	 Crawford Colts
Andromeda’s Red Star	 Sarah Moersch	 Rolling Hills Farm & Moersch
National Title		  Carson Wells	 Carson Wells
Amplified			   Rhonda Major	 Warr & Major
 

Fine Harness  
My Poker Face		  Jeff Givens	 Fred & Joanne Frank
The High Dollar		  Toni White	 Toni White
He’s Two Foot Fred		  Dickie Scrivner	 Rebecca Chittenden
 
Two Year Old Mares & Geldings
She Teed Off		  Bill Cantrell	 Mr & Mrs Larry Few
Full Back			   Gary Edwards	 Bob Lawrence
 
Go As You Please 
Trigger On The Prowl		 Jessica Bailey	 Joann Dowell
The Lovely Miss Jane Cash	 Flo Vineyard	 Weldon & Flo Vineyard
Jose’s Cash On The Spot	 Mandie Mcfay	 Mandie McFay
The Skywish		  Hannah Mccurdy	 Hannah McCurdy	
 
GWHEA Ladies Auxiliary Specialty  
Jose’s Dixie Gold		  Carol Brown	 Sonny & Carol Brown
 
Three Year Old Stallions
Gins Black Magic H		  Gary Edwards	 Herb Murrath
Cash Breaking Bad		  Anthony Moore	 Brenda Marmon
Rio Lobo 7HF		  Winky Groover	 Jack & Lillian Bolozky
 
Youth 11 & Under 
The American General	 Sellers Veazey	 Sellers Veazey
 
Country Pleasure English  
Pantera			   Maggie Moore	 Leek & Moore
The Screamer		  Katie Anderson	 Katie Anderson
 
Show Pleasure Youth 
Santana’s Renaissance Man	 Allison Thorson	 Allison Thorson
He’s Jack Nicklaus		  Justin Law		 The Walter Law Family
The Dixie Land		  Hannah Mccurdy	 Hannah Mccurdy
 
Three Year Old Mares & Geldings
Atonement			  Scotty Brooks	 Gene Davis
Splashy Ritz		  Larry Edwards	 Monty Veazey
Keep Your Cash		  Winky Groover	 Crawford Colts
Andromeda’s Red Star	 Link Webb		 Rolling Hills Farm & Moersch
 
Show Pleasure Amateur
A Final Call		  Wanda Goodson	 Wanda Goodson
 
15.2 & Under Open Specialty
Ecstatic			   Link Webb		 Rolling Hills Farm & Moersch
I’m Breakin Bad		  Winky Groover	 John & Amanda Odom
 
Country Pleasure Western
Pantera			   Maggie Moore	 Leek & Moore
The Screamer		  Katie Anderson	 Katie Anderson
Texas Hallucination		  Charles Nitabach	 Charles Nitabach
My Final Decision		  Mandie Mcfay	 Mandie McFay
The Lovely Miss Jane Cash	 Flo Vineyard	 Weldon & Flo Vineyard
Generator’s Evil Outbreak	 Mary Helen Martin	 Mary Helen Martin
 
Two Year Old Stallions
Reservation On Line		  Winky Groover	 John & Amanda Odom
Titleist Top Flight		  Dickie Scrivner	 Wanda & Aimee Goodson
 Park Pleasure Amateur  
Miss Armani		  Kathleen Nitabach	 Kathleen Nitabach
Scores Heartbreaker		  Kathy Owen	 Kathy Owen & Double Springs Farm
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Four Year Old Stallions
Command On Parole		  Winky Groover	 Crawford Colts
He’s Unleashed		  Larry Edwards	 Herb Murrath
Nino’s Category Five		  Link Webb		 Rolling Hills Farm & Moersch	
 
AOT Specialty 
Dawson International		  Newton Parks	 Newton Parks
Hysterianomics		  Jason Smith	 Jason Smith
 
Four Year Old Mares & Geldings
Latin Jazz			   Anthony Moore	 Paula Cash
Just Say Ole		  Dickie Scrivner	 Linda Scrivner
Jack Pot Cash		  Winky Groover	 Henry Metcalf
 
Youth 12-17 Specialty  
Lord Stanley		  Allison Thorson	 Thorsport Inc
Ricardo Ricardo		  Justin Law		 The Walter Law Family
 

Adult Amateur & Youth Pony Championship 
He’s The Ladys Man		  Maisie Mcswain	 Dan Mcswain
Pusher’s Redemption		  Kyle Endres	 Dee Cantrell
Ritz’s Country Boy		  Brenda Marmon	 Brenda Marmon
 
Pro Am Specialty  
Spotlight On Parole		  Lindy Rogers & 	 Lindy Rogers
			   Brian Watson
National Title		  Lindy Rogers & 	 Carson Wells
			   Brian Watson
Sweep The Cash		  Aimee Goodson & 	 Goodson & Jett
			   Dickie Scrivner
 
Trail Pleasure Championship 
I’m Hank Williams		  Jessica Bailey	 Jessica Bailey
Ferdinand			   Maggie Moore	 Jared Carrier
The Neon Miss Deion		 Kathy Nitabach	 Kathy Nitabach
BDF Rock Landford		  Loyd Black	 Loyd Black
A Thrill A Minute		  Mandie Mcfay	 Mandie Mcfay
 
Amateur Specialty Championship  
I’m Rocky Balboa		  April Mealor	 April Mealor
He’s Fred Astaire		  Mark Ellis		 Cantrell & Ellis
 
Park Performance
Santana’s Storm Warning	 Link Webb		 Michael & Ann Jones
Frontgate			   Winky Groover	 Winky & Sheila Groover
Landshark			  Bill Cantrell	 Jones & Lane
 
Open Specialty Championship
Honors			    Larry Edwards	 Dan & Keith Mcswain

Conyers, Georgia


